
Interim Commandant of Cadets Major Wayne Welander Wayne.Welander@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com 573-581-1776, ext. 522

Executive Asst to Commandant Kim Russell Kim.Russell@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com 573-581-1776, ext. 521   

DC-Operations GSM Bill Mott William.Mott@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com 573-581-1776, ext. 330 

DC-Transportation/Security Major James Poettker James.Poettker@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com 573-581-1776, ext. 429

DC-Residential Life Major Doug Wright Doug.Wright@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com 573-581-1776, ext. 327
Quartermaster Leslie Dickherber Leslie.Dickherber@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com 573-581-1776, ext. 633

Activities and Recreation Specialist CPL Craig McMillen Craig.Mcmillen@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com 573-581-1776, ext. 296

Health Center Manager Lana Doedli, LPN Lana.Doedli@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com 573-581-1776, ext. 643

Primary contact 573-581-1776, ext. 523 Bravo@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

Senior CLA Sgt Kordel Moore Kordel.Moore@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell:  573-473-5420 

CLA Sam Lutes Sam.Lutes@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

CLA Matthew Seibert Matthew.Seibert@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell:  573-473-5420 

CLA John McKinney John.Mckinney@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

Primary contact 573-581-1776, ext. 312 Charlie@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408

Senior CLA Fox Shupak Sutton.Shupak@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408

CLA Andrew McGlasson Andrew.Mcglasson@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408

CLA Makenzie Donovan Makenzie.Donovan@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408

CLA Spc. Michael Cheek Michael.Cheek@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-253-1408

Primary contact 573-581-1776, ext. 526 Echo@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell:  573-253-6816 

Senior CLA Sgt. Steve Greene Steve.Greene@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell:  573-253-6816 

CLA Jefferson Grantz Jefferson.Grantz@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-253-6816

CLA Trevor Allen Trevor.Allen@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-253-6816

CLA Bernadette McGlasson Bernadette.Mcglasson@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-253-6816

Senior NACO LT John Grantham John.Grantham@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

NACO LT Roland Vanderroost Roland.Vanderroost@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

NACO RJ Gannon Robert.Gannon@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

NACO Shawn Finch Shawn.Finch@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

NACO Corey Wells Corey.Wells@MissouriMilitaryAcademy.com Cell: 573-473-5420 

NACO Cell: 573-473-5420 

Command Post

On-Call CLA Cell: 573-473-5420 

Day CLA Cell:  573-473-5420 

CLA = Company Leadership Advisor

NACO = Night Accountability Control Officer
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